Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 34523

. 3452300

. 345230

. 34523000

1 34523 x 10=

2 Average of 1, 4, 5,9,3,6,7

© O NW

Two
Three
Four
Five

3 Atriangles has .......... sides.

360
1/60
42
180

7

117
30
12

5 1 day =--------------- weeks.
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A. Forty -three thousand, three
hundered and forty five
B. Four hundred thousand, three
thousand, three hundred and forty

6 43345 will be written in word as. five
C. Four million, thirty thousand, three
hundred and forty three
D. Four thousand, three hundred
and forty five

. Suppementary angles
. Complementary angles
Adjacent angles

. Aceic angles

7 Two angles are called........ if their sum is 180 Degree

4/8
5/8
1/8
3/8

8 4/8 +1/8

14/5
72
15/9
20/21

9 Which of the following is proper fraction.

Rs. 30,000
Rs. 8000
Rs.500
Rs.1200

10 If a man is given Rs. 6000 for 5 days work, then how much money will be given in him for one
day.

8

16
28
48

11 LCMof 8,16 in

10
20
30
40

12 Number of students is class -l is.

1

11
33
66

13 The smallest numebr which divides 11,33,66 completeliy

Rs.10
Rs.100
Rs.50
Rs.200

14 If the price of a peacil is Rs.5, then what will be the value of 10 such pencils.
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15

16

17

18

19

20

Numebr of methods to find HCF are.

Which two friends hae same amount.

In 856211, the place value of ... is ten thousands.

Average of 8 quantities is 9,8cm of the quantities will be.

Saijid oobtained marks is each subject btained 350 marks is 8 subjects, His average obtained
marks is each subject will be.

5/6 +1/12
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3
4
5
. Kashif and Ahsan

. Ahsan and Ahmad
. Aliand Talha

6

86

90
100

. 5/6
112
.11/10



