

Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	34523 x 10=	A. 34523 B. 3452300 C. 345230 D. 34523000
2	Average of 1, 4, 5,9,3,6,7	A. 3 B. 7 C. 5 D. 9
3	A triangles has sides.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
4	6 min =sec	A. 360 B. 1/60 C. 42 D. 180
5	1 day = weeks.	A. 7 B. 1/7 C. 30 D. 12
6	43345 will be written in word as.	A. Forty -three thousand, three hundered and forty five B. Four hundred thousand, three thousand, three hundred and forty five C. Four million, thirty thousand, three hundred and forty three D. Four thousand, three hundred and forty five
7	Two angles are called if their sum is 180 Degree	A. Suppementary angles B. Complementary angles C. Adjacent angles D. Aceic angles
8	4/8 + 1/8	A. 4/8 B. 5/8 C. 1/8 D. 3/8
9	Which of the following is proper fraction.	A. 14/5 B. 7/2 C. 15/9 D. 20/21
10	If a man is given Rs. 6000 for 5 days work, then how much money will be given in him for one day.	A. Rs. 30,000 B. Rs. 8000 C. Rs.500 D. Rs.1200
11	LCM of 8,16 in	A. 8 B. 16 C. 28 D. 48
12	Number of students is class -I is.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
13	The smallest numebr which divides 11,33,66 completeliy	A. 1 B. 11 C. 33 D. 66
14	If the price of a peacil is Rs.5, then what will be the value of 10 such pencils.	A. Rs.10 B. Rs.100 C. Rs.50 D. Rs.200

15	Numebr of methods to find HCF are.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
16	Which two friends hae same amount.	A. Kashif and Ahsan B. Kashif and Ali C. Ahsan and Ahmad D. Ali and Talha
17	In 856211, the place value of is ten thousands.	A. 6 B. 5 C. 8 D. 7
18	Average of 8 quantities is 9,8cm of the quantities will be.	A. 8 B. 17 C. 72 D. 9
19	Sajid oobtained marks is each subject btained 350 marks is 8 subjects, His average obtained marks is each subject will be.	A. 86 B. 87.5 C. 90 D. 100
20	5/6 + 1/12	A. 11/12 B. 5/6 C. 1/12 D. 11/10